
1 Kaori SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sysmex 18 120.12 55.26 65.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.43 4.735 4 5 4 4

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 1.18 7.082 1 2 2 2

3 3F 5.30 -1.24 4.06-3 -3 -1 -3 -1

4 3S 4.30 1.15 5.452 3 3 2 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.003 3 3 4 4

6 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.53 10.982 -1 2 -1 2

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 0

8 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.944 3 2 3 2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -4 -2 -1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.334 3 2 2 3

11 3Lo 5.39 X -0.16 5.231 -3 0 -1 0

12 FCCoSp1V 1.50 0.40 1.901 3 2 3 4

48.75 55.26

Skating Skills 1.60 8.258.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.25

Transitions 1.60 8.088.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.75

Performance 1.60 8.088.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.25

Composition 1.60 8.508.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.258.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25

65.86

Time violation:  -1.00

2 Mana KAWABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 17 118.98 61.51 57.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 3Lzq+3Tq q 10.10 -0.98 9.12-2 -1 -2 0 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.421 3 4 3 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 3 1

5 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.00 7.200 1 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 3 3 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.680 2 1 2 2

9 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 2 0

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.72 6.881 2 2 2 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.504 3 2 3 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 2 2 1 2

60.62 61.51

Skating Skills 1.60 7.257.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00

Transitions 1.60 7.087.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.177.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.177.50 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.257.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25

57.47
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3 Yuna SHIRAIWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 15 108.10 51.16 56.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 0 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 -1

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.690 2 0 2 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 2 3 2 2

6 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.940 2 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 1 2 3 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.880 1 2 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 3 2 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

12 SSp3 2.10 0.49 2.593 3 2 2 2

46.26 51.16

Skating Skills 1.60 7.177.25 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.25

Transitions 1.60 6.927.25 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.087.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.177.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.257.25 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.25

56.94

4 Ayumi KAGOTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 16 107.07 56.66 50.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -1.77 5.43-1 -2 -4 -3 -4

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.120 -1 0 0 -1

3 2A+2Lo+2T 6.30 0.11 6.410 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 1 1

6 3S 4.30 0.57 4.870 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.200 2 2 2 2

8 3F!+2Lo ! 7.70 X -0.53 7.17-1 -1 1 -1 -1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 0 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

56.02 56.66

Skating Skills 1.60 6.426.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 6.176.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.257.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.426.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.75 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.50

50.41
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5 Nonoka NOGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 90.51 47.24 44.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.20 5.70-1 0 0 -1 0

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.56 8.063 0 1 2 1

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 -1

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 0 1 1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 2 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

11 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.22 7.151 -1 1 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2

46.18 47.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.676.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.506.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.505.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

44.27

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Miaki MORISHITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 14 89.84 41.50 49.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.28 7.22-2 -1 0 0 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 1 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 3 2

5 3Sq+REP q 3.01 -2.15 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 -1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.382 3 3 3 3

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 3 1 2 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 1 1

40.36 41.50

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.176.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.176.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.336.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

49.34

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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7 Hinako KATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 11 87.02 44.35 42.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -2.12 2.78-5 -3 -1 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.202 2 1 2 1

3 2A+1Lo+1Lo 4.30 -0.33 3.97-1 -2 0 -1 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 2 1

7 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 2 1 1 0

8 3S< < 3.78 X -1.49 2.29-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 2 1 2 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 1 -1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 2 2 1 1

44.72 44.35

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.085.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.25

42.67

8 Saki TAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RINKAI FIGURE SC 12 83.09 42.09 42.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 -1 -1 0

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 2 1 1 0

6 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.29 7.000 1 1 1 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.170 0 1 1 0

11 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.43 3.30-3 -4 -2 -4 -3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 2 2 1 1

42.90 42.09

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.175.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

42.00

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 Kyoka KOJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NISHINOMIYA KOUEI H.S. 10 80.97 39.90 41.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.72 4.88-2 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 3 2 2

7 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 3 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 0 1 2 2

41.18 39.90

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.925.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.085.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

41.07

10 Mafuyu KATAHIRA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RITSUMEI UNIV.  F 8 77.42 39.02 38.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.42 5.08-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 -3 0 0 1

4 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 1 1 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.721 1 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

12 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

39.86 39.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.585.25 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.835.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.675.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

38.40
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11 Harue INOUE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RITSUMEI UNIV.  F 7 75.93 39.27 36.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

3 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.70 4.80-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 1 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 1 0 -1

11 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 0 1 -1 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 0 1 1 1

39.92 39.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

36.66

12 Yuna MIYOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RITSUMEI UNIV.  F 9 75.20 39.47 37.73 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 1 1 1 0

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 2 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 0 2 1 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 2

41.98 39.47

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

37.73

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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13 Akari SUGITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHAJYOSHI UNIV. 4 73.94 37.81 36.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 -1 1 1 0

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.99 3.25-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.61 1.83-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 1 0

6 2A+2T< < 4.34 -0.88 3.46-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 -1 0 1 1

39.63 37.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25

36.13

14 Maika Kubo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 5 73.49 36.16 37.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.56 3.64-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 2 1 2 1

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.11 3.111 0 1 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

6 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -1.34 3.79-4 -5 -5 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

36.48 36.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.75 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

37.33
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15 YUKINO  FUJI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 6 69.39 34.19 37.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 2 1 1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.99 3.25-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.68 1.02-3 -5 -4 -5 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-2 1 -1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 -1 1 0

7 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 1 1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 1 0

10 2Lo+2Tq q 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.11 5.500 0 -2 -1 0

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.400 0 1 1 1

37.35 34.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

37.20

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

16 RINKA OSEKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 3 61.87 29.20 32.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 1 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 2 2 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

10 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 -1 0 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

28.95 29.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

32.67
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17 MIKU KIKKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 2 59.65 26.66 33.99 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -4 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.06 3.90-1 0 -1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 2 1 1

11 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

12 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 2 1 0

30.59 26.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

33.99

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

18 Yuki MIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKAUNIV OF ECONOMICSISC 1 55.78 25.31 31.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 1 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+1Eu+1S 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 1 0 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 1 0 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 2 0 0

27.37 25.31

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.834.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

31.47

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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